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REEVES AND SHAW

REEVES AND SHAW CONSTRUCTION

EDDIE CHAMBERS

EDDIE CHAMBERS

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

SANDERS CONSTRUCTION
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PERMIT # ISSUED ADDRESS SEWER? PERMIT
DATE SUBDIVISION VALUATION
2200001895 4/08/22 5580 MONTGOMERY HWY BLDG 2 150,000
NORTH 231 PLAZA N
2200001979 4/22/22 2155 E MAIN ST STE 1 8,400
N
" Tise, 400
LA
2200001600 4/08/22 1363 WOODHAM RD 449,227
2200001639 4/01/22 511 OQPPERT RD ! 415,803
SUMMER RIDGE N
2200001698 4/12/22 106 ALCAN WAY 455,393
2200001789 4/04/22 108 ASBURY PARK DR " 386,005
2200001836 4/08/22 112 SANDPIPER LN Y 260,758
2200001837 4/08/22 114 SANDPIPER LN b 264,808
2200001838 4/08/22 116 SANDPIPER LN * 264,808
2200001869 4/07/22 684 CHARLESTON MILLS DR * 446,429
2200001870 4/07/22 608 BILLINGS TRL ¥ 405,098
2200001883 4/22/22 111 JENNIE DR Y 216,504
2200001885 4/22/22 113 JENNIE DR ¥ 216,504
2200001886 4/22/22 115 JENNIE DR Y 216,504
2200001887 4/22/22 127 JENNIE DR ¥ 216,504
2200001888 4/22/22 117 JENNIE DR Y 216,504
220000188% 4/22/22 123 JENNIE DR ¥ 216,504
2200001890 4/22/22 121 JENNIE DR ¥ 216,504
2200001892 4/22/22 125 JENNIE DR ¥ 216,504
2200001893 4/15/22 108 LEAF ST ¥ 328,023
2200001909 4/13/22 10% LEAF ST Y 383,523
2200001938 4/13/22 411 KORNEGAY ST APT 1 Y 171,469
2200001939 4/13/22 411 KORNEGAY ST APT 2 Y 171,469
Y

2200001949 4/18/22 401 GRAND HARBOR CIR 253,911
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SANDERS _CONSTRUCTION 2200001950
SANDERS CONSTRUCTION 2200001951
SANDERS CONSTRUCTION 2200001952
SANDERS CONSTRUCTION 2200001953
CWS 2200001965
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC 2200001967
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC 2200001968
Highland Cove LLC 2200001970
HIGHLAND COVE, LLC 2200001974
CWS, ILC 2200001983
WS LLC 2200001986
REEVES AND SHAW CONST 2200002012
DUNAGAN, LARRY 2200002013
CWS LLC 2200002021
CWS, LLC 2200002086
CHS 2200002093
CHS, LLC 2200002119
REEVES AND SHAW CONSTRUCTION 2200002124
ALPINE DEVELOPMENT 2100002580
ALPINE DEVELOPMENT 2100002584
ALPINE DEVELOPMENT 2100002585
ALPINE DEVELOPMENT 2100002586
ALPINE DEVELOPMENT 2100002587
ALPINE DEVELOPMENT 2100002591

ISSUED
DATE

a/18/z22
a/18/22
4/18/22
a/18/22
4/15/2z2
a/z1/22
af21/22
4/20/22
4/20/22
af21/22
a/21/22
4/20/22
a/z0/22
4/21/22
4/26/22
4/z27/22
af28/22
a/28/22
4/14/22

4/14/22

4/14/22

4/14/22
4/14/22

4/14/22

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

402 GRAND HARBOR CIR
399 GRAND HARBOR CIR
400 GRAND HARBOR CIR
318 GRAND HARBOR CIR
621 BILLINGS TRL

613 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
€49 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
109 KINNING PARK LN
114 YORKHILL ST

537 RIDGELAND RD

123 LEAF ST

134 LEAF 87T

1231 WOODHAM RD

318 OCONEE DR

314 OCONEE DR

507 RIDGELAND RD

509 RIDGELAND RD

121 LEAF ST

163 CORAL LN

166 CORAL LN

165 CORAL LN

164 CORAL EN

161 CORAL LN

115 THISTLEWOOD DR
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251,371

254,885
252,171
257,668
485,189
446,414
489,741
334,504
310,693
312,645
340,491
357,466
602,064
366,372
331,964
287,859
320,906
305,375
149,653
178,965
178, 965
178,965
178, 965

165,772

13,729,819
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NEW APARTMENT

COMMERCTAL NEW

RELIGIQUS BUILDING NEW
RESIDENTIAL NEW ~ OWNER
RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER
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13,888,219
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