

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	WOODPILE PROPERTIES L L C	2200001895	4/08/22	5580 MONTGOMERY HWY BLDG 2 NORTH 231 PLAZA	N	150,000
COMN	WILSON JOHN O	2200001979	4/22/22	2155 E MAIN ST STE 1	N	8,400
						----- 158,400
				**		
RN2	DANNER, JARED	2200001600	4/08/22	1363 WOODHAM RD	N	449,227
RN2	SNELL, EDDIE & VANESSIA	2200001639	4/01/22	511 OPPERT RD SUMMER RIDGE	N	415,803
RN2	CWS	2200001698	4/12/22	106 ALCAN WAY	N	455,393
RN2	CWS	2200001789	4/04/22	108 ASBURY PARK DR	N	386,005
RN2	SHW	2200001836	4/08/22	112 SANDPIPER LN	Y	260,758
RN2	SHW, LLC	2200001837	4/08/22	114 SANDPIPER LN	Y	264,808
RN2	SHW, LLC	2200001838	4/08/22	116 SANDPIPER LN	Y	264,808
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200001869	4/07/22	684 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	446,429
RN2	CWS	2200001870	4/07/22	608 BILLINGS TRL	Y	405,098
RN2	KATE CAMRYN GROUP LLC	2200001883	4/22/22	111 JENNIE DR	Y	216,504
RN2	KATE CAMRYN GROUP	2200001885	4/22/22	113 JENNIE DR	Y	216,504
RN2	KATE CAMRYN GROUP LLC	2200001886	4/22/22	115 JENNIE DR	Y	216,504
RN2	KATE CAMRYN GROUP LLC	2200001887	4/22/22	127 JENNIE DR	Y	216,504
RN2	KATE CAMRYN GROUP LLC	2200001888	4/22/22	117 JENNIE DR	Y	216,504
RN2	KATE CAMRYN GROUP LLC	2200001889	4/22/22	123 JENNIE DR	Y	216,504
RN2	KATE CAMRYN GROUP LLC	2200001890	4/22/22	121 JENNIE DR	Y	216,504
RN2	KATE CAMRYN GROUP LLC	2200001892	4/22/22	125 JENNIE DR	Y	216,504
RN2	REEVES AND SHAW	2200001893	4/15/22	108 LEAF ST	Y	328,023
RN2	REEVES AND SHAW CONSTRUCTION	2200001909	4/13/22	109 LEAF ST	Y	383,523
RN2	EDDIE CHAMBERS	2200001938	4/13/22	411 KORNEGAY ST APT 1	Y	171,469
RN2	EDDIE CHAMBERS	2200001939	4/13/22	411 KORNEGAY ST APT 2	Y	171,469
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2200001949	4/18/22	401 GRAND HARBOR CIR	Y	253,911

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2200001950	4/18/22	402 GRAND HARBOR CIR	Y	251,371
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2200001951	4/18/22	399 GRAND HARBOR CIR	Y	254,885
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2200001952	4/18/22	400 GRAND HARBOR CIR	Y	252,171
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2200001953	4/18/22	318 GRAND HARBOR CIR	Y	257,668
RN2	CWS	2200001965	4/15/22	621 BILLINGS TRL	Y	485,189
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2200001967	4/21/22	613 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	446,414
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2200001968	4/21/22	649 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	489,741
RN2	Highland Cove LLC	2200001970	4/20/22	109 KINNING PARK LN	Y	334,504
RN2	HIGHLAND COVE, LLC	2200001974	4/20/22	114 YORKHILL ST	Y	310,693
RN2	CWS, LLC	2200001983	4/21/22	537 RIDGELAND RD	Y	312,645
RN2	CWS LLC	2200001986	4/21/22	123 LEAF ST	Y	340,491
RN2	REEVES AND SHAW CONST	2200002012	4/20/22	134 LEAF ST	Y	357,466
RN2	DUNAGAN, LARRY	2200002013	4/20/22	1231 WOODHAM RD	Y	602,064
RN2	CWS LLC	2200002021	4/21/22	318 OCONEE DR	N	368,372
RN2	CWS, LLC	2200002086	4/26/22	314 OCONEE DR	Y	331,964
RN2	CWS	2200002093	4/27/22	507 RIDGELAND RD	Y	287,859
RN2	CWS, LLC	2200002119	4/28/22	509 RIDGELAND RD	Y	320,906
RN2	REEVES AND SHAW CONSTRUCTION	2200002124	4/28/22	121 LEAF ST	Y	305,375
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2100002580	4/14/22	163 CORAL LN	Y	149,653
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2100002584	4/14/22	166 CORAL LN	Y	178,965
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2100002585	4/14/22	165 CORAL LN	Y	178,965
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2100002586	4/14/22	164 CORAL LN	Y	178,965
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2100002587	4/14/22	161 CORAL LN	Y	178,965
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2100002591	4/14/22	115 THISTLEWOOD DR	Y	165,772

						13,729,819

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
				**		=====
				***		13,888,219

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER